Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Heat Transfer Solutions INC. Contract No. 2024-295
335) \-{a_ Lcsk- S.k 120 Contract: Heat Exchanger Replacement-Adult Detention Facility
Rovston, ™ 17013
YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Replace burner assemblies and existing controls due to rust. $16,790.83
Change Order No. 1 Total $16,790.83
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.
The original (contract sum) was: $ 38,923.35
Net Change to Change Orders:
CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $ 16,790.83
Total Change Orders to date: $ 16,790.83
The new {contract sum) including the Change Order will be: $ 55,714.18

Chanae Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on

by autharity of the Collin County Commissioners Court

by Court Order No. . to be effective on
ACCEPTED BY:
NATU SIGNATURE
-~
Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
{Print Name) {Print Name)
a“
TITLE: SQ_MMM TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: “2. zl, ag
HISTORICAL INFORMATION
Awarded by Court Order No.

Change Order No. 1 Court Order No.

Summary Replace burner assemblies and existing controls

Change Order No. 2 Court Order No.

Summary

Change Order No. 3 Court Order No.

Summary




